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Codice
1 - 295430
2- 007308
3-302302
4 - 344612
5-257720
6 - 009072
7-313411
8327701
9. 259974
10 - 002685
11-334315
12 - 353793
13 - 246230
14 - 328014
15- 301312
16 - 002636
17 - 341167
18 - 000634
19 - 246924
20 - 343654
21-314110
22 - 292279
23 - 005550
24 - 329473
25 - 265033
26 - 265034
27 - 341095
28 - 314103
29-301313
30 - 362802
31- 007835
32 - 375220
33 - 361951
34 - 378737
35 - 375231
36 - 345124
37 - 375225
38 - 378729
38 - 377482
40 - 353588
41 - 361934
42 - 375223
43 - 002997
44 - 375367
45 - 345129
46 - 350123
47 - 355778
48 - 356076
49 - 352796
50 - 375230

Cognoma e Nome

ANZALDI ANDREA
BRUSCO DEVID
FACCHIN PIETRO
FRANZONI LUGIA
LORENZINI MATILDE
MARINELLO CLAUDIO
PASQUALINI MATTEO
RIZZILUCA

SETALE CLAUDIO
ADORNO ANDREA
BORGONI GIORGIA
BUTTA' SOPHIA
MOROSINATO STEFANO
ROMITI MATTEO
ZORZETTO NICOLA
BALLARIN STEFANO

DE FINA ENRICO
RAGAZZ] GIANPAOLC
MARCHETTO ROBERTO
BASSANC SONDRE
BASTAS| GABRIELE
BONAVENTURAPIETRO
ALTAFINI NUNZIO
BARADEL FEDERICO
CALIZ GIULIO

MAINARDI DANIELE
MIES STEFANO
PETERLE MATTIA
RONCHETTI ALESSANDRO
VITAGLIANO LINDA
BASSO GICRGIO
BIANGHIN! SABINA
BORDIGNON PIERO
BRUSSADIN ROBERTO
CARRETTA ERALDO

DE VIDO LISA

DURANTE ANTONELLA
FACCHIN FRANCESCO
FRENCH JANELLE ELIZABETH
GAGNO ELENA
GESUATI MILA
GOLFETTO ENRICO MARIA
LANDI LAURA

MAIO STEFANC

MALYK NADIYA
PEGORER GIULIANOC
PIOVESAN FRANCESCO
RANDON STEFANO
RUSSO MARIA-ANTONIETTA
SALICI VANIA

Data
Nascita

14/061977
12071974
06/09/2002
14/02/2005
10/11/11994
031211953
10/08/2004
08/11/2004
01/05/1969
22/09/1979
11/05/2006
2110672006
091121990
29/03/2003
08/101994
16/04/1958
221211958
13121960
08/01/1965
08/01/2006
26/09/2002
19/06/1998
19/12/1958
04/12/2005
07/08/1955
1941211957
26101957
06/06/1989
03/06/2001
19111/1998
29/0411960
271111992
27/06/2006
11/06/1964
11051957
21/08M977
07/0211967
171101978
16/11/1986
151271982
07M10/2005
15/02/1968
16/06/1977
281111962
22/0711981
22/05M970
05/0172008
03/07/11965
25111966
01/10/1966

Sesso
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Categoria Tesseramento

Master/Senior
Masler/Senior
Under 23
Under 23
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Under 23
Under 23
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Under 19
Under 19
Master/Senior
Under 23
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Under 19
Under 23
Senior A
Master/Senior
Under 23
Master/Senior
Mastar/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Senior A
Senior A
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Under 19
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Under 23
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Under 19
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior

Societa’
BARDOLING
BARDOLINO
BARDOLINO
BARDOLINO
BARDOLINO
BARDOLINO
BARDOLING
BARDOLINO
BARDOLING
BUCINTORC
BUCINTORQ
BUCINTORO
BUCINTORO
BUCINTORO
BUCINTORO
DIADORA SC
DIADORA BC
DIADORA 8C
DLF TREVISC
GIUDECCA
GIUDECCA
GIUDECCA
MESTRE SC
MESTRE SC
MESTRE SC
MESTRE SC
MESTRE 5C
MESTRE SC
MESTRE 5C
MESTRE 5C
OSPEDALIER]
OSPEDALIERI
GSPEDALIERI
OSPEDALIER!
OSPEDALIERI
OSPEDALIERI
OSPEDALIERI
OSPEDALIERI
OSPEDALIERI
OSPEDALIERI
OSPEDALIERI
OSPEDALIER!
OSPEDALIERI
OSPEDALIER
OSPEDALIERI
GSPEDALIERI
OSPEDALIER!
OSPEDALIERI
OSPEDALIER!
OSPEDALIERI
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Codice
51 - 338841
52 - 360590
53 - 364954
54 - 007738
55 - 247042
56 - 247038
57 - 364955
58 - 349144
59 - 343695
60 - 003754
61 -316306
62 - 348545
63 - 376293
64 - 320825
65 - 339123
66 - 362014
67 - 312659
68 - 320816
62 - 375689
70 - 257750
71 - 367558
72 - 000748
73 - 367550
74 - 361984
75 - 361992
76 - 375779
77 - 348955
78 - 357026
79 - 338031
80 - 295015
81 - 356826
82 - 37079
83 - 006988
84 - 318407
85 - 260788
86 - 338080
&7 - 180040
88 - 363824
89 - 367459
90 - 002278
91 - 363584
92 - 385783
93 - 331457
94 - 318820
95 - 315270
96 - 353586
97 - 381933
98 - 361697
99 - 352382
100 - 356737

Cognome & Nome

SCALCINATI BARBARA
SCHIAVINATO RICCARDO
SERAFIN MAURC
SIRINATI ANDREA
SPAGNOLO FABIO
ZANATTA ENRICO
ZANON PIERLUIGI
ALBORGHETTI DAVIDE

ANGEL GABRIELE ELEONORA

BACCO MICHELE
BALDO LORENZO
BATTAGLIA MARIA AMALIA

BENVEGNU CLAUDIA FABIOLA

BERTAZZO STEFANO
BIASIBETTI PIETRO
BIDOEA CORRADO
BISATTO MICHELE
BUCCI MATILDA
CALDIERARO PAOLO
CANOVA ENRICO
CANTAVALLE GIADA
CAVAZZANA PAOLA
CECCHERELLO ANNA
CERESANI| AGATA
CHIUCCHINI ALESSANDRO
COHEN GIULIAISABELLA
CONTI VALERIA
D'ABRUZZO ANTONIO
DAMIAN ELENA

DE LUCCHI GIACOMO
DE MARTINO LUCA
DIONISIO EUCIANO
DRAGO VALENTINA

DUS PADLA

FASOLATO DENISE
FRATTINA FILIPPO
FRISIERO SANDRO
GAIAN] ALBERTO
GALVAN FEDERICA
GAMBA GHERARDO
GEREMIA GIANCARLO
GERON ALBERTO
GIORIO JACOPO
GIURISATO ANDREA
GIURISATO FRANCESCO
GREGQIRE DENIS JACQUES
GRIGGIO SOPHIA
GUGGIAALESSANDRO
LODO SIMONE
LOMBARDO ENRICO

Data
Nascita

03/05/1968
06/05/2006
211111874
04/09/1975
06/10/1963
06/02/1988
07/06/1965
24/11/1998
13/07/1968
2410911971
31/03/2002
14/11/11957
18/12/2002
07/05/1967
12/11/2002
21/04/1984
281111968
07/06/2002
13/01/1999
077111969
11/02/2002
16/04/1974
04/09/2003
08/04/2006
08/12/2004
07/05/2004
09/02/1973
01/06/1967
14/08/1965
1611211987
02/09/1976
08/08/1966
10/03/1972
23/03/1984
1111241980
22/06/1968
15/05/1961
QB/0311977
17/10/1894
28/05/1984
12/01/1982
16/06/2008
23/06/2004
22/02/2002
02/011997
21/01/11975
03/07/2003
25/08/2002
04/03/2006
16/41/1973

Sesso
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Categoria Tesseramenio

Master/Senior
Under 19
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
MasterSenior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Senior A
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Under 23
Master/Senior
Under 23
Master/Senior
Under 23
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Under 23
Senior A
Master/Senior
Under 23
Master/Senior
Under 23
Under 12
Under 23
Under 23
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Under 12
Under 23
Urder 23
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Under 23
Under 23
Under 19
Master/Senior

Societa’
OSPEDALIERI
OSPEDALIERI
OSPEDALIERI
OSPEDALIERI
OSPEDALIERI
OSPEDALIERI
OSPEDALIERI
PADQOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA 5C
PADOVA SC
PADOVA, 5C
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA 5C
PADOVA SC
PADOVA 8C
PADCOVA SC
PADQVA 5C
PADOVA SC
PADOVA ST
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA 5C
PADOVA §C
PADOWVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADQOVA SC
PADOVA 8C
PADOVA 5C
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
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Codice
101 - 337016
102 - 345966
103 - 361695
104 - 361694
105 - 340294
106 - 321884
107 - 240984
108 - 375774
109 - 356932
110 - 359617
111 - 363776
12-337793
13-341914
114 - 330038
115 - 309893
116 - 361692
117 - 308221
118 - 346764
19 - 342677
120 - 387511
121 - 367551
122 - 352783
123 - 007001
124 - 309826
125 - 342049
126 - 242410
127 - 367560
128 - 262328
129 - 375685
130 - 363529
131 - 301346
132 - 375684
133 - 318405
134 - 363061
135 - 363792
136 -~ 348947
137 - 353507
138 - DBZ4MH
139 - 345742
140 - 364254
141 - 307542
142 - 345187
143 - 321795
144 - 356067
145 - 354012
146 - 351130
147 - 326295
148 - 367750
149 - 329349
150 - 352908

Cognome e Noma

LORENZIN FEDERICA
LUCCARITA

MACULAN MATTIA
MANIERQ SONNY
MARITAN AGOSTINO
MARONI IDA

MARTINI SIMONE
MATTEVI DAVIDE
MEROLA TOMMASO
NICOLETTI FILIPPO
PERISSINOTTO LARA
PREVEDELLO GIORGIA
RAFFAELLI MARIASOLE
RIONDATO ADRIANA
RIZZARDINI NICCOLO
RONCON LEONORA
ROSSONI ANDREA
RUZZON ALESSIA
SANTI EDOARDO
SCIORTING LAURA
SCOVACRICCHI ANDREA
SEGATO LORENZO
SIVIERO FRANCESCA
SORGE PAOLO
STANGHERLIN VITTORIA
STEFANILE DAVIDE

SUN GEXI

TESTOLIN LUCA
TRABUIO GIOVANNI
TRUSGELLO MARZIA
TURATO TOMMASO
VASIC STEFAN
ZAMBELLI NICOLETTA
ZANELLATO MARIATERESA
ZOCCAFRANCESCA
ZORZI ELENA

BAGGIO CARLOTTA
DONADELLO CLAUDIO
DONADELLO VERA
FASOLATO MATTEOQ
MENEGAZZO DAVIDE
POLITO LUCA

SCARPA LUANA

TOFFAN FEDERICA
MONTRESOR FEDERICOQ
RIGHETTI GIULIA
CIPOLOTTI JACOPO

DE LONG CAROLINE
FALCONE STEFANO
GALLINARC BRENNO

Data
Nascita

2210/1963
01/02/11965
13/04/1998
141011996
20/07/1973
23/05/1988
12/11/1988
03/63/2003
02/08/2000
13/0211962
16/12/1996
30/04/1986
017042004
02/03/1986
031272002
10/12/1997
03/04/1863
17/01/2002
22/08/2001
2410172000
011111997
24031973
26/05M1972
311101062
22/08/2003
22/07/11992
18/06/2000
189/01/1996
05/09/2003
21/0211989
17/07/2001
201072004
07/02/11964
2410411971
03/06/2004
09/06/1979
06/01/2004
07/081970
2710872002
31/03/2005
08/12M1938
11/03/2003
01/02/1988
21/05/2005
13/05/2605
271121988
18/06/2004
25/04/1990
25/01/2002
2511272005

Sesso
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Categoria Tesseramento

Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Senior A
Master/Senior
PR3
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Under 23
Senior A
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Under 23
Master/Senior
Under 23
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Under 23
Senior A
Senior A
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Under 23
Master/Senior
Senior A
Mastar/Senior
Under 23
Master/Senior
Senior A
Unger 23
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Under 23
Master/Senior
Under 23
Master/Senior
Under 23
Under 23
Senior A
Under 22
Master/Senior
Under 23
Under 23
Master/Senior
Under 23
Masler/Senijor
Under 23
Under 23

Saciela’

PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADQVA SC
PADGVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA 5C
PADOVA SC
PADCOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADCVA SC
PADCVA SC
PADOVA 5C
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVA 5C
PADOVA SC
PADOVA SC
PADOVACANOTT
PADOVACANOTT
PADOVACANOTT
PADOVACANOTT
PADOVACANOTT
PADOVACANOTT
PADOVACANOTT
PADOVACANOTT
PESCHIERAAS
PESCHIERAAS
SILE SC

SILESC

SILE SC

SILE §C
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Codice  Cognome e Nome

151 - 351687 MANENTE FABIOLA
152 - 006546 MESTRINER LUCIAND
153 - 313225 SAVORELLI VITTORIA
154 - 309112 SERENAANITA

155 - 012436 PARESCHI ANDREA

Data
Nascila

03/12/1964
22/05/1863
24/08/2002
03/04/1999
03111959

Sesso
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Categoria Tesseramenic

Master/Senior
Mastar/Senior
Under 23
Senior A

Master/Senior

Societa’
SILE SC
SILE 8C
SILE 8C
SILE 5C
VILLAMARZANA




